JA5854E/55E/56E/57E
EPROM-Based 8-Bit CMOS Micro-controller
Features
Total of 33 single word instructions
The fast execution time may be 200ns for all
single cycle instructions under 20MHz
operation
Operating voltage range: 2.4V ~ 5.5V

If d is “0”, the result is stored in the Acc register.
If d is “1”, the result is stored back in register R.
Order Information
Type 300mil PDIP 600mil PDIP 300mil SOP Die Form
18pins JA5854EN JA5854EP JA5854E
28pins JA5855EM JA5855EN JA5855EP JA5855E
18pins JA5856EN JA5856EP JA5856E
28pins JA5857EM JA5857EN JA5857EP JA5857E
22-17                                     Ver. 2.0
TEL 886-3-5770755         FAX 886-3-5770756         E-mail sales@jaztek.com.tw          Web-site www.jaztek.com.tw
JA5854E/55E/56E/57E
Package Dimension